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# # = No school for students

# District designated holidays per Education Code 37220 and 45205

Winter Recess - All Schools
Monday July 4 Independence Day Observed   December 23, 2022 - January 6, 2023

Monday Sep 5 Labor Day Spring Recess
Friday Nov 11 Veterans Day   March 13 - 17, 2023

Thursday Nov 24 Thanksgiving Day

Friday Nov 25 Day after Thanksgiving

Saturday Dec 23 Christmas Eve Holiday Observed ELEMENTARY GRADING PERIODS
Monday Dec 26 Christmas Holiday Observed First Trimester -ends 11/04/22

Saturday Dec 31 New Year's Eve Observed Second Trimester - ends 2/24/23

Monday Jan 2 New Year's Day Observed Third Trimester - ends 6/02/23

Monday Jan 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day SECONDARY GRADING PERIODS
Friday Feb 10 Lincoln's Birthday First Semester

Monday Feb 20 Presidents' Day Second Semester

Friday Apr 7 Spring Travel Day

Monday Apr 10 Updated: 5/29/20

Monday May 29 Memorial Day 

59 days

59 days

62 days

86 days

94 days

SEPTEMBERAUGUST

MARCH

JUNE

12/18/23 *

DECEMBERNOVEMBER

Chico Unified School District

2022 - 2023 Student Calendar

Kelly Staley, Superintendent

= Last Day of School
(Minimum day for secondary;

Full day for elementary schools)

6/2/23

= Secondary Pupil Free Day

(Full day for elementary schools)
11/10/22 **

= Elementary Pupil Free Day

(Full day for secondary schools)

OCTOBER

FEBRUARYJANUARY

MAYAPRIL

JULY

8/15/22
= First Day of School
Minimum day for Bidwell, Chico Jr.,

and Marsh Jr. High Schools

In lieu Admission Day


